6/27/2025

REGULAR

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums

REGULAR 1

REGULAR 4
Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$348.00
$10.00
$358.00

$358.00

Winners

$234.00
$1.50

$235.50

$235.50

MB

Hold
$114.00
$8.50

$122.50

$122.50

ntOfSales
97.20
2.79

99.99

99.99

tedReturn

0.75
0.74

ightedAve
0.73
0.02

0.75



